_

¥ CHI Health
I T

Page 1

of 1

LAB3205

LAB2265

LAB317

LAB3224

LAB748

LAB141

LAB450

LAB347

LAB3210

LAB348

LAB239

LAB2181

LAB2164

LAB2470

OnLine Test Menu

LABORATORY CATALOG

UA WITH CULTURE, IF INDICATED
Container:sterile urine cup
Performing Laboratory:CHI Health Laboratory

UA WITH MICROSCOPIC, CULTURE IF INDICATED

Container:sterile urine cup
Performing Laboratory:CHI Health Laboratory

UNFRACTIONATED HEPARIN ANTI-10A LEVEL
Container:Blue top tube (Buffered Sodium Citrate 3.2%)

Performing Laboratory:CHI Health Laboratory

UREA NITROGEN, BODY FLUID
Container:Sterile container
Temperature:Refrigerated

Performing Laboratory:CHI Health Laboratory

UREA NITROGEN, URINE
Performing Laboratory:CHI Health Laboratory

URIC ACID

Container:One 5 mL serum separator tube (gold) or one 3 mL plasma separator tube (light green) (Min:

1.0 mL whole blood)
Temperature:Refrigerated
Performing Laboratory:CHI Health Laboratory

URIC ACID, URINE, TIMED

Container:urine cup
Temperature:Refrigerated

Performing Laboratory:CHI Health Laboratory

URINALYSIS

Container:Sterile urine cup
Temperature:Refrigerated

Performing Laboratory:CHI Health Laboratory

URINALYSIS MICROSCOPIC
Container:sterile urine cup
Temperature:Refrigerated

Performing Laboratory:CHI Health Laboratory

URINALYSIS WITH MICROSCOPIC
Container:sterile urine cup
Temperature:Refrigerated

Performing Laboratory:CHI Health Laboratory

URINE CULTURE

Container:Sterile container or urine transport tube(Gray top).

Performing Laboratory:CHI Health Laboratory

URINE DIPSTICK ONLY

Container:sterile urine cup
Temperature:Refrigerated

Performing Laboratory:CHI Health Laboratory

URINE PROTEIN BY DIPSTICK
Container:Sterile urine cup
Temperature:Refrigerated

Performing Laboratory:CHI Health Laboratory

URTICARIA-INDUCING ACTIVITY
Performing Laboratory:VIRACOR EUROFINS

® labcorp

CPT4 CODE

87086 81003

81001 plus 87086 if
culture performed

85520

84520

84540

84550

84560

81001

Urinalysis with
microscopic exam
81001. Urinalysis
without microscopic
exam 81003

81001

87086 87077 87186

81003



