

## OnLine Test Menu 🜔 labcorp LABORATORY CATALOG



	LABORATORI CATALOG	
CODE	TEST NAME	CPT4 CODE
LAB3205	UA WITH CULTURE, IF INDICATED Container:sterile urine cup Performing Laboratory:CHI Health Laboratory	87086 81003
LAB2265	UA WITH MICROSCOPIC, CULTURE IF INDICATED Container:sterile urine cup Performing Laboratory:CHI Health Laboratory	81001 plus 87086 if culture performed
LAB317	UNFRACTIONATED HEPARIN ANTI-10A LEVEL Container:Blue top tube (Buffered Sodium Citrate 3.2%) Performing Laboratory:CHI Health Laboratory	85520
LAB3224	UREA NITROGEN, BODY FLUID Container:Sterile container Temperature:Refrigerated Performing Laboratory:CHI Health Laboratory	84520
LAB748	UREA NITROGEN, URINE Performing Laboratory:CHI Health Laboratory	84540
LAB141	URIC ACID Container:One 5 mL serum separator tube (gold) or one 3 mL plasma separator tube (light green) (Min: 1.0 mL whole blood) Temperature:Refrigerated Performing Laboratory:CHI Health Laboratory	84550
LAB450	URIC ACID, URINE, TIMED Container:urine cup Temperature:Refrigerated Performing Laboratory:CHI Health Laboratory	84560
LAB347	URINALYSIS Container:Sterile urine cup Temperature:Refrigerated Performing Laboratory:CHI Health Laboratory	81001
LAB3210	URINALYSIS MICROSCOPIC Container:sterile urine cup Temperature:Refrigerated Performing Laboratory:CHI Health Laboratory	Urinalysis with microscopic exam 81001. Urinalysis without microscopic exam 81003
LAB348	URINALYSIS WITH MICROSCOPIC Container:sterile urine cup Temperature:Refrigerated Performing Laboratory:CHI Health Laboratory	81001
LAB239	URINE CULTURE Container:Sterile container or urine transport tube(Gray top). Performing Laboratory:CHI Health Laboratory	87086 87077 87186
LAB2181	URINE DIPSTICK ONLY Container:sterile urine cup Temperature:Refrigerated Performing Laboratory:CHI Health Laboratory	81003
LAB2164	URINE PROTEIN BY DIPSTICK Container:Sterile urine cup Temperature:Refrigerated Performing Laboratory:CHI Health Laboratory	
LAB2470	URTICARIA-INDUCING ACTIVITY Performing Laboratory:VIRACOR EUROFINS	